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OSALLISTUJAMAARA:
SUKUNIMI ETUNIMI
Pyykko Matti
Immonen Johanna
Tahkapaa Heikki
Immonen Henry
Korpela Kalle
Asikainen Pekka
Lindgren Kari
Wahlstrém Matti
Pajunen Timo
Kopo Hannu
Kohvakka Panu
Alho Arto
Karjalainen Aki
Saarinen AKi
Hartikainen Tuomas
Kopo Antti
Maki Antti
Perala Raimo
Suominen Markku
Saarinen Eetu
Lindberg Jarkko
Nyman Saku
Nyman Pekka
Puustinen Jarkko

1.LENTO

180
180
180
155
127
146
64
57
71
64
103
33
46
18
48
64
3
21
0
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21
24
27
6

2.LENTO

146
48
132
64
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100
180
67
114
74
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3.LENTO

180
180
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0
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YHT.

506
408
377
344
323
321
289
212
185
175
146
142
135
132
119
116
114
110
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